Acez Sensing Pte Ltd
Blk 28E Penjuru Close #01-04 Singapore 609133  Tel: (65) 6265 1588  Fax: (65) 6264 3992
Email: sales@acezsensing.com Website: www.acezsensing.com Ecommerce: www.acezonline.com
2013-00
General Specifications
Connection head Weather proof, Die cast aluminium
Cable entry 1/2” PF
Sensor element RTD and thermocouple

Documents ( Optional )
Industrial Temperature Sensor Assembly
(TE.20 Series ,Ordering Guideline)
Type K Thermocouple
Type J Thermocouple
Type T Thermocouple
Type E Thermocouple
RTD (Resistance Temperature Detector)
Special version, to be specified
A Class A, IEC 751, Thin Film (RTD) (Note: shown data for reference only, it may varies based on sensor type)
A MI-RTD-ø6mm-Single-3 Wire-SS 316 (Note: shown data for reference only, it may varies based on sensor type)
U
G
E
Ungrounded (Std for RTD)
Grounded
Exposed
XXXX To be specified (e.g 0125 for 125 mm long)
KN1
KN2
KS
KD
T
Z
Y4
Weather Proof, Material : Die Cast Aluminum, Colour: Blue
Weather Proof, Material : SS 316, Colour: Stainless Steel
Weather Proof (Small) , Material : Die Cast Aluminum, Colour: Silver
Weather proof/DIN Form B, Material: Die Cast Aluminum, Colour: Silver
Transmitters (Note: Mounting Thread to be specified by customer)
None
Special version, to be specified
P
Q
R
Y5
1/2” NPT c/w 6” teflon lead wire (TE/TE, AWG 24)
M20 x 1.5 P c/w 6” teflon lead wire (TE/TE, AWG 24)
1/2” BSP c/w 6” teflon lead wire (TE/TE, AWG 24)
Special version, to be specified
1
2
3
Z
Y6
30 mm, SS316, 1/2” NPT Hexagonal Nipple
75 mm, SS316, 1/2” NPT Plain Nipple
150 mm, SS316, 1/2” NPT Plain Nipple and Union
None
Special version, to be specified
Z
X1
Y7
None
Compression fitting
Special version, to be specified
In-house calibration certificate {RTD,PT100 (@Class A, B,...), Thermocouple}
Three points ( -25 to 500°C)
Five points (-25 to 500°C)
None
(Note: Singlas/Non-Singlas calibration report is available upon request
 TE.XX Order Code
Please refer to below data sheet for choosing right model number of your sensor and do let us know about your need.